
The Municipality established the Tourist Tax with the Resolution n. 73 (7th October 2016) and It revised the 

guidelines with a further Resolution issued on 28th November 2017 (n. 105). Finally, the fees have been approved 

with an administration deed on the 13th November 2017. 

Tourist Tax

Hospitality in Sestri Levante adopts the Tourist Tax for 

a maximum of 3 consecutive nights,  

from the 1st of March to the 31st of October. 

HOTEL

HOTEL

HOTEL

€ 2,50

€ 2,00

€ 1,50

€ 1,00

€ 1,00

€ 1,00

€ 1,00

€ 1,00

INNS

ALBERGHI DIFFUSI

GUEST HOUSE

ROOM RENTALS

VACATION RENTAL

FULLY FURNISHED APARTMENT 

FOR TOURISM PURPOSES

B&B

HOLIDAY FARM

CAMPSITE AND RV PARK

LONG-TERM RV PARK 

€ 1,00

€ 1,00

€ 1,00

€ 1,00

€ 1,00

€ 0,50

€ 15,00

Types of Accomodation
euro per day per person

HOTEL

HOTEL

(ANNUAL LUMP SUM) 

Excluded
CHILDREN 
under 12 years of age 

DISABLED 
PEOPLE
not self-sufficient and their 

caregivers 

attending theraphy 

provided in a health facility 

throughout Genova territory 

PATIENTS  DRIVERS &  
TOUR GUIDES
of tourist groups 

of hospitalized medical patients 

in a health facility throughout 

Genova territory 

GUESTS OF 
SESTRI LEVANTE 
MUNICIPALITY 
guests of the Municipality

CAREGIVERSGUEST IN 
EMERGENCY 
ACCOMODATION 
following PA measures, 

consequently to emergencies 

such as natural disasters, 

calamities or humanitarian causes 

The Tourist Tax has been introduced this year, following the ministerial decree n. 23 issued on the 14th March 2011. 

POLICE
included firemen, worker 

for the Civil Protection or 

Public Administration only 

for purpose of work 

7

MUNICIPAL JOINT RESOLUTION N. 2 OF 08/01/2020: from 2020 the tourist tax will be due for the first seven days of stay of the guest in the structure.

5

Municipal joint resolution n. 23 of 31/01/2020:in 2020 tourist tax will be due for the firts five consecutive nights, 
instead from 2021 it will be for maximum seven consecutive nights in the structure.  


