

Tourist Tax

The Tourist Tax has been introduced this year, following the ministerial decree n. 23 issued on the 14th March 2011.

The Municipality established the Tourist Tax with the Resolution n. 73 (7th October 2016) and It revised the guidelines with a further Resolution issued on 28th November 2017 (n. 105). Finally, the fees have been approved with an administration deed on the 13th November 2017.

Municipal joint resolution n. 23 of 31/01/2020:in 2020 tourist tax will be due for the firts five consecutive nights, instead from 2021 it will be for maximum seven consecutive nights in the structure.

Hospitality in Sestri Levante adopts the Tourist Tax for

a maximum of ${f 5}$ consecutive nights,

from the 1st of March to the 31st of October.

Types of Accomodation

euro per day per person

HOTEL \star \star \star \star	€ 2,50	ROOM RENTALS	€ 1,00
HOTEL \star \star \star	€ 2,00	VACATION RENTAL	€ 1,00
HOTEL ★ ★ ★	€ 1,50	FULLY FURNISHED APARTMENT	€ 1,00
HOTEL ★ ★	€ 1,00	FOR TOURISM PURPOSES	,
HOTEL ★	£100	B&B	€ 1,00
HOIEL A	€ 1,00	HOLIDAY FARM	€ 1.00
INNS	€ 1,00	CAMPSITE AND RV PARK	€ 0,50
ALBERGHI DIFFUSI	€ 1,00	CAMPSITE AND RV PARK	€ 0,50
ALBERONI DIFFOSI	·	LONG-TERM RV PARK	€ 15,00
GUEST HOUSE	€ 1,00	(ANNUAL LUMP SUM)	

Excluded

CHILDREN

under 12 years of age

PATIENTS

attending theraphy provided in a health facility throughout Genova territory

DISABLED PEOPLE

not self-sufficient and their caregivers

DRIVERS & TOUR GUIDES

of tourist groups

POLICE

included firemen, worker for the Civil Protection or Public Administration only for purpose of work

GUEST IN EMERGENCY ACCOMODATION

following PA measures, consequently to emergencies such as natural disasters, calamities or humanitarian causes

GUESTS OF SESTRI LEVANTE MUNICIPALITY

guests of the Municipality

CAREGIVERS

of hospitalized medical patients in a health facility throughout Genova territory